Max Kirwan Lakes Mulwala - Aystralian National Championships

28/03/2024 - 1/04/2024

Master sheet Tricks Round 1
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WLO
WLB
LF

LB

First pass:

1x not credit 260

1x not credit 160

110

Fall

530

T5B

TBB

RTBB

RTF

RTB

TWBB

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

out of time

350

200

200

100

100

100

100

330

150

130

130

1890

2420




